SCR POWER REGULATORS
&
HEATING CONTROL PANELS
1/2/3-PHASE, 30 ~ 750+ AMPS, 220 ~ 480 V AC
P2
Main power voltage   220VAC, 380VAC, 440VAC, 480VAC, ±10%

ADVANTAGES
APPLICATIONS
SCR Heating Control Panels from Radix - for Precise Temperature Control & Energy Saving
P4
DIMENSIONS
SCR POWER REGULATORS & HEATING CONTROL PANELS
TABLE 2
SINGLE PHASE RESISTIVE  LOAD - PHASE ANGLE - WITH PROTECTION - 220 VAC
Sr
No
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR-SP-22030 30 220 232 93 120
2 TPR-SP-22050 50 220 232 93 120
3 TPR-SP-22060 60 220 220 142 154
4 TPR-SP-22080 80 220 220 142 154
5 TPR-SP-22100 100 220 220 142 154
6 TPR-SP-22125 125 220 243 142 154
7 TPR-SP-22160 160 220 243 142 154
8 TPR-SP-22180 180 220 243 142 154
TABLE 1
SINGLE PHASE RESISTIVE LOAD - PHASE ANGLE - WITHOUT PROTECTION - 220 VAC
Sr
No
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR935 35 220 95 125 92
2 TPR950 50 220 95 125 92
TABLE 3
TWO-PHASE RESISTIVE  LOAD - PHASE ANGLE - WITH PROTECTION - 380 / 440 / 480 VAC
Sr
No
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR-2P-38030 30 380 / 440 / 480 232 93 120
3 TPR-2P-38050 50 380 / 440 / 480 232 93 120
4 TPR-2P-38060 60 380 / 440 / 480 220 142 154
5 TPR-2P-38080 80 380 / 440 / 480 220 142 154
6 TPR-2P-38100 100 380 / 440 / 480 220 142 154
7 TPR-2P-38125 125 380 / 440 / 480 243 142 154
8 TPR-2P-38160 160 380 / 440 / 480 243 142 154
9 TPR-2P-38180 180 380 / 440 / 480 243 142 154
TABLE 4
THREE-PHASE RESISTIVE  LOAD - PHASE ANGLE - WITH PROTECTION - 480 VAC
Sr
No
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR-3P-48025-H 25 480 220 142 154
2 TPR-3P-48035-H 35 480 220 142 154
3 TPR-3P-48050-H 50 480 243 142 154
4 TPR-3P-48060-H 60 480 243 142 154
5 TPR-3P-48080-H 80 480 243 142 154
6 TPR-3P-48100-H 100 480 243 142 154
7 TPR-3P-48125-H 125 480 305 141 172
8 TPR-3P-48160-H 160 480 305 141 172
9 TPR-3P-48180-H 180 480 365 142 200
10 TPR-3P-48200-H 200 480 365 142 200
11 TPR-3P-48225-H 225 480 400 263 210
12 TPR-3P-48250-H 250 480 400 263 210
13 TPR-3P-48300-H 300 480 400 263 210
14 TPR-3P-48350-H 350 480 530 306 247
15 TPR-3P-48400-H 400 480 530 306 247
16 TPR-3P-48600-H 600 480 710 365 285
17 TPR-3P-48700-H 700 480 710 365 285
TABLE 5
THREE-PHASE TRANSFORMER LOAD - PHASE ANGLE - WITH PROTECTION - 480 VAC
Sr
No
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR-3P-48035-T 35 480 220 142 154
2 TPR-3P-48050-T 50 480 243 142 154
3 TPR-3P-48060-T 60 480 243 142 154
4 TPR-3P-48080-T 80 480 243 142 154
5 TPR-3P-48100-T 100 480 243 142 154
6 TPR-3P-48125-T 125 480 305 141 172
7 TPR-3P-48160-T 160 480 305 141 172
8 TPR-3P-48180-T 180 480 365 142 200
9 TPR-3P-48200-T 200 480 365 142 200
10 TPR-3P-48225-T 225 480 400 263 210
11 TPR-3P-48250-T 250 480 400 263 210
12 TPR-3P-48300-T 300 480 400 263 210
TABLE 6
THREE-PHASE  3 - WIRE ZERO CROSS - 2 LEG CONTROL- WITH PROTECTION - 480 VAC
TABLE 7
THREE-PHASE  3 - WIRE ZERO CROSS - 3 LEG CONTROL- WITH PROTECTION - 480 VAC
Sr.
No.
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR-3P-48035-2Z 35 480 220 142 154
2 TPR-3P-48050-2Z 50 480 243 142 154
3 TPR-3P-48060-2Z 60 480 243 142 154
4 TPR-3P-48080-2Z 80 480 243 142 154
5 TPR-3P-48100-2Z 100 480 243 142 154
6 TPR-3P-48125-2Z 125 480 305 141 172
7 TPR-3P-48160-2Z 160 480 305 141 172
8 TPR-3P-48180-2Z 180 480 365 142 200
9 TPR-3P-48200-2Z 200 480 365 142 200
10 TPR-3P-48250-2Z 250 480 400 263 210
11 TPR-3P-48300-2Z 300 480 400 263 210
12 TPR-3P-48350-2Z 350 480 530 306 247
13 TPR-3P-48400-2Z 400 480 530 306 247
14 TPR-3P-48600-2Z 600 480 710 365 285
15 TPR-3P-48700-2Z 700 480 710 365 285
Sr.
No.
Model Amps
Mains Supply
(VAC)
L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
1 TPR-3P-48050-3Z 50 480 243 142 154
2 TPR-3P-48060-3Z 60 480 243 142 154
3 TPR-3P-48080-3Z 80 480 243 142 154
4 TPR-3P-48100-3Z 100 480 243 142 154
5 TPR-3P-48125-3Z 125 480 305 141 172
6 TPR-3P-48160-3Z 160 480 305 141 172
7 TPR-3P-48180-3Z 180 480 365 142 200
8 TPR-3P-48200-3Z 200 480 365 142 200
P5
CONNECTION DIAGRAM FOR RESISTIVE HEATER LOADS
SCR POWER REGULATORS & HEATING CONTROL PANELS
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
MODEL
RATED
CURRENT (A)
ORDER
CODE
TPR935 35 2395 - V64
TPR950 50 2395 - V70
TPR-SP-22030 30 2395 - V67
TPR-SP-22050 50 2395 - V38
TPR-SP-22060 60 2395 - V36
TPR-SP-22080 80 2395 - V50
TPR-SP-22100 100 2395 - V39
TPR-SP-22125 125 2395 - V45
TPR-SP-22160 160 2395 - V51
TPR-SP-22180 180 2395 - V88
TPR-SP-22200 200 2395 - V87
TPR-2P-38030 30 2395 - V42
TPR-2P-38040 40 2395 - V81
TPR-2P-38050 50 2395 - V43
TPR-2P-38060 60 2395 - V33
TPR-2P-38080 80 2395 - V44
TPR-2P-38100 100 2395 - V34
TPR-2P-38125 125 2395 - V47
TPR-2P-38160 160 2395 - V35
TPR-2P-38180 180 2395 - V57
TPR-3P-48035-H 35 2395 - V19
TPR-3P-48050-H 50 2395 - V14
TPR-3P-48060-H 60 2395 - V15
MODEL
RATED
CURRENT (A)
ORDER
CODE
TPR-3P-48080-H 80 2395 - V16
TPR-3P-48100-H 100 2395 - V17
TPR-3P-48125-H 125 2395 - V18
TPR-3P-48160-H 160 2395 - V20
TPR-3P-48180-H 180 2395 - V21
TPR-3P-48200-H 200 2395 - V82
TPR-3P-48225-H 225 2395 - V22
TPR-3P-48250-H 250 2395 - V23
TPR-3P-48300-H 300 2395 - V24
TPR-3P-48350-H 350 2395 - V25
TPR-3P-48400-H 400 2395 - V26
TPR-3P-48600-H 600 2395 - V27
TPR-3P-48035-T 35 2395 - V46
TPR-3P-48050-T 50 2395 - V48
TPR-3P-48060-T 60 2395 - V52
TPR-3P-48080-T 80 2395 - V54
TPR-3P-48100-T 100 2395 - V30
TPR-3P-48125-T 125 2395 - V49
TPR-3P-48160-T 160 2395 - V31
TPR-3P-48180-T 180 2395 - V61
TPR-3P-48200-T 200 2395 - V78
TPR-3P-48225-T 225 2395 - V32
TPR-3P-48250-T 250 2395 - V60
TPR-3P-48300-T 300 2395 - V80
MODEL
RATED
CURRENT (A)
ORDER
CODE
TPR-3P-48035-2Z 35 2493 - V9
TPR-3P-48050-2Z 50 2493 - V6
TPR-3P-48060-2Z 60 2493 - V16
TPR-3P-48080-2Z 80 2493 - V5
TPR-3P-48100-2Z 100 2493 - V19
TPR-3P-48125-2Z 125 2493 - V3
TPR-3P-48160-2Z 160 2493 - V7
TPR-3P-48180-2Z 180 2493 - V8
TPR-3P-48200-2Z 200 2493 - V20
TPR-3P-48225-2Z 225 2493 - V12
TPR-3P-48250-2Z 250 2493 - V15
TPR-3P-48300-2Z 300 2493 - V4
TPR-3P-48350-2Z 350 2493 - V13
TPR-3P-48400-2Z 400 2493 - V14